
MALE 242.0 RESULTS

Male 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 XAVIER NEWMAN Washburn Rural 239.8 320.0 10

2 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 225.0 310.0 8

3 IZAC CARRILLO Bonner Springs 242.0 300.0 6

4 Edgar Higine Royal Valley 222.0 285.0 4

5 KAEL VENERABLE Bonner Springs 242.0 280.0 2

6 Peter Borderlon St. Marys Bears 224.2 245.0 1

7 HUNTER KOELLING Washburn Rural 226.0 225.0 0

8 BEN HENDERSON Bonner Springs 225.0 0 0

9 James Works Tonganoxie 228.0 0 0

10 Miguel Cisneros Clay Centere Tigers 240.0 0 0

11 Michael Reffner Topeka High 241.7 0 0

Male 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 XAVIER NEWMAN Washburn Rural 239.8 485.0 10

2 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 225.0 440.0 8

3 Edgar Higine Royal Valley 222.0 405.0 6

4 KAEL VENERABLE Bonner Springs 242.0 405.0 4

5 HUNTER KOELLING Washburn Rural 226.0 395.0 2

6 IZAC CARRILLO Bonner Springs 242.0 395.0 1

7 Peter Borderlon St. Marys Bears 224.2 0 0

8 BEN HENDERSON Bonner Springs 225.0 0 0

9 James Works Tonganoxie 228.0 0 0

10 Miguel Cisneros Clay Centere Tigers 240.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Michael Reffner Topeka High 241.7 0 0

Male 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 IZAC CARRILLO Bonner Springs 242.0 270.0 10

2 Edgar Higine Royal Valley 222.0 255.0 8

3 XAVIER NEWMAN Washburn Rural 239.8 240.0 6

4 HUNTER KOELLING Washburn Rural 226.0 235.0 4

5 Peter Borderlon St. Marys Bears 224.2 225.0 2

6 KAEL VENERABLE Bonner Springs 242.0 225.0 1

7 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 225.0 175.0 0

8 BEN HENDERSON Bonner Springs 225.0 0 0

9 James Works Tonganoxie 228.0 0 0

10 Miguel Cisneros Clay Centere Tigers 240.0 0 0

11 Michael Reffner Topeka High 241.7 0 0

Male 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 XAVIER NEWMAN Washburn Rural 239.8 1045.0 10

2 IZAC CARRILLO Bonner Springs 242.0 965.0 8

3 Edgar Higine Royal Valley 222.0 945.0 6

4 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 225.0 925.0 4

5 KAEL VENERABLE Bonner Springs 242.0 910.0 2

6 HUNTER KOELLING Washburn Rural 226.0 855.0 1

7 Peter Borderlon St. Marys Bears 224.2 470.0 0

8 BEN HENDERSON Bonner Springs 225.0 0 0

9 James Works Tonganoxie 228.0 0 0

10 Miguel Cisneros Clay Centere Tigers 240.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Michael Reffner Topeka High 241.7 0 0


